Termini za konsultacije Zimski semestar
el kaine _penelink |__uorak_L_ieie___ietwiat___peiai_

Prof. dr Maja Baéovié

Prof. dr Zarko BoZovié

Prof. dr Jasmina Cetkovié
Prof. dr Ljubinko Dedovié
Doc. dr Zdenka Dragasevié
Prof. dr Gordana Purovi¢
Prof. dr Predrag Goranovi¢
Prof. dr Predrag Ivanovié
Prof. dr Danijela Ja¢éimovié
Prof. dr Mijat Jocovié

Prof. dr Milorad Jovovié
Prof. dr Vesna Karadzi¢
Prof. dr Ljiljana Kascelan
Prof. dr Vladimir Kascelan
Doc. dr Mirjana Kuljak

Prof. dr Milan Lakicevié
Prof. dr Ana Lalevié Filipovi¢
Prof. dr Andelko Lojpur
Prof. dr Boban Melovi¢

Prof. dr BoZo Mihailovié
Prof. dr Nikola Milovi¢

Prof. dr Slobodan Lakié

Doc. dr Milijana Novovi¢ - Burié
Prof. dr Veselin Pavicevié
Prof. dr Sasa Popovié

Prof. dr HadZi Milivoje Radovié
Prof. dr Svetlana Rakocevi¢
Prof. dr Biljana Rondovié

Doc. dr Sasa Vujosevié

207
308
210
406
208
218
215
217
117
302
311
404
214
301
305
403
308
118
206
121
303
221
205
211
213
310
411

12:00-13:00
07:00 - 10:00

13:15-14:15

16:30 - 18:30
18:00 - 19:00

14:00 - 15:00

18:20 - 19:20

14:45 - 16:45

12:00 - 13:00

08:00 - 10:30
13:00 - 15:00
11:00-12:00
14:45 - 16:45
14:45 - 15:45
15:00-16:30

10:30-11:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

13:00-15:00

10:00-11:00

11:30-12:30

12:00 - 13:00

09:30-10:30
10:00-11:00

13:00 - 14:00

10:30 - 12:00

19:00 - 20:00

10:00-11:00

09:35-10:35

12:00 - 13:00

11:30-12:30
10:30-11:30

17:30-18:30

Dr Jovan Buraskovié

Mr Vladimir Durisié¢

Mr Milena Radonji¢ Konatar
Dr Tanja Lakovi¢

Dr Milena Lipovina Bozovi¢
Mr Nikola Misnié

Dr Ana Mugosa

Mr Milica Muhadinovié

Mr lvan Radevié

Mr Suncica Rogi¢

Mr Milica Vukcevié

Mr Bojan Pejovié

Dragana Cirovié

Milica Kankaras

Nikola Konatar
Jelena Daki¢

Dragana Borovi¢

408
408
405
212
410
415
414
410
414
416
421
421
421
421
421
421

13:00 - 14:00

11:30-13:00

09:30-10:30

09:00 - 10:00

11:00 - 13:00

14:30 - 16:00
10:00 - 12:00

12:15-13:15

10:00 - 12:00

11:00-12:30

19:00 - 20:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:30-13:30
09:30-10:30

10:00 - 12:00

15:45 - 16:45

19:00 - 20:00

10:30-11:30



